LED DOWNLIGHT INTRODUCTION
FEATURES
Color Rendering Index Ra＞80
Long Lifespan Design＞50,000hours
Working Temperature: -15℃~40℃
 MATERIALS & FINISH
LED Branding: PHILIPS & CREE & OSRAM External Driver Branding: GTE GTE’ Patent Aluminum Radiator Housing Frosted PC Diffuser
 INSTALLATION
Installation: False Ceiling Recessed Suitable for Interior Ceiling Light, like Office……
 STANDARDS
Designed and Manufactured to Comply withTUV/GS/CE/RoHS/EMF/SAA/Erp
IP20 Protection, Class Ⅱ Electric
 OPTIONS
LED Color Temperature: CCT2000~6500K LED Color: Red, Green, Blue, Amber, RGB, RGBW
[ 9 ] Version: Color Rendering Index Ra＞90
[ IP65 ] Version: IP65 Protection Trim Finish Color:
【BACKVIEW】
SIDEVIEW
WHITE
【HWT】
GREY
【HGR】
BLACK
【HBK】
BROWN
【HBR】
DIMENSION:   【UNIT: MM】
MODEL POWER
【W】
LED TYPE
CCT
【K】
LUMEN
【LM】
POWER FACTOR BEAM ANGLE CONTROL MODE
INPUT
【V】
GTR1021B-10W-NW 10W 18x1.5W
SMD3030
4000K 720
＞0.9
120°
0/1-10V&TRIAC
DMX512&DALI
IR&RF&WIFI
CCA&ZIGBEE
AC100~277V
50/60Hz
[DC24V]
GTR1021B-10W-CW 6000K 780 GTR1021B22-10W-CW 2C@10W 10CW WW CW 630 ＞0.9 GTR1021B32-6W-RGB 3C@6W 6RGB R G B 300 ＞0.5 GTR1021B42-6W-RGBW 4C@6W 6RGBW R G B W 360 ＞0.5 GTR1021B52-6W-RGBCW 5C@6W 6RGB+6CW R G B W W 360 ＞0.5 GTR1021C-15W-NW 15W 24x1.5W
SMD3030
4000K 1270
＞0.9
120°
0/1-10V&TRIAC
DMX512&DALI
IR&RF&WIFI
CCA&ZIGBEE
AC100~277V
50/60Hz
[DC24V]
GTR1021C-15W-CW 6000K 1300GTR1021C22-15W-CW 2C@15W 15CW WW CW 1050GTR1021C32-12W-RGB 3C@12W 12RGB R G B 600 ＞0.5 GTR1021C42-12W-RGBW 4C@12W 12RGBW R G B W 720 ＞0.5 GTR1021C52-12W-RGBCW 5C@12W 12RGB+12CW R G B W W 720 ＞0.5 GTR1021D-20W-NW 20W 36x1.5W
SMD3030
4000K 1700
＞0.9
120°
0/1-10V&TRIAC
DMX512&DALI
IR&RF&WIFI
CCA&ZIGBEE
AC100~277V
50/60Hz
[DC24V]
GTR1021D-20W-CW 6000K 1740GTR1021D22-18W-CW 2C@20W 18CW WW CW 1400GTR1021D32-18W-RGB 3C@18W 18RGB R G B 900 ＞0.5 GTR1021D42-18W-RGBW 4C@18W 18RGBW R G B W 1080 ＞0.5 GTR1021D52-18W-RGBCW 5C@18W 18RGB+18CW R G B W W 1080 ＞0.5 GTR1021E-24W-NW 24W 48x1.5W
SMD3030
4000K 2130
＞0.9
120°
0/1-10V&TRIAC
DMX512&DALI
IR&RF&WIFI
CCA&ZIGBEE
AC100~277V
50/60Hz
[DC24V]
GTR1021E-24W-CW 6000K 2180GTR1021E22-24W-CW 2C@24W 24CW WW CW 1680GTR1021E32-24W-RGB 3C@24W 24RGB R G B 1200 ＞0.5 GTR1021E42-24W-RGBW 4C@24W 24RGBW R G B W 1440 ＞0.5 GTR1021E52-24W-RGBCW 5C@24W 24RGB+24CW R G B W W 1440 ＞0.5 GTR1021F-36W-NW 36W 60x1.5W
SMD3030
4000K 2880
＞0.9
120°
0/1-10V&TRIAC
DMX512&DALI
IR&RF&WIFI
CCA&ZIGBEE
AC100~277V
50/60Hz
[DC24V]
GTR1021F-36W-CW 6000K 2950GTR1021F22-36W-CW 2C@36W 36CW WW CW 2520GTR1021F31-36W-RGB 3C@12W 36RGB R G B 1080 ＞0.5 GTR1021F32-36W-RGB 3C@36W 36RGB R G B 1800 ＞0.5 GTR1021F42-36W-RGBW 4C@36W 36RGBW R G B W 2160 ＞0.5 GTR1021F52-36W-RGBCW 5C@36W 36RGB+36CW R G B W W 2160 ＞0.5 GTR1021G-36W-NW 36W 60x1.5W
SMD3030
4000K 2880
＞0.9
120°
0/1-10V&TRIAC
DMX512&DALI
IR&RF&WIFI
CCA&ZIGBEE
AC100~277V
50/60Hz
[DC24V]
GTR1021G-36W-CW 6000K 2950GTR1021G22-36W-CW 2C@36W 36CW WW CW 2520GTR1021G31-36W-RGB 3C@12W 36RGB R G B 1080 ＞0.5 GTR1021G32-36W-RGB 3C@36W 36RGB R G B 1800 ＞0.5 GTR1021G42-36W-RGBW 4C@36W 36RGBW R G B W 2160 ＞0.5 GTR1021G52-36W-RGBCW 5C@36W 36RGB+36CW R G B W W 2160 ＞0.5
GTR1021 SERIES
               
            